
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

St.Nr. 
24 
27 

4 
117 

62 
55 
39 
66 
77 
51 

1 
68 
59 
41 

101 
93 

102 
58 
26 

Name 
U. Fleck / S. Kleine 
A. Seubert / Th. Seubert 
D. Schmid / B. Kalin 
R. Bremer / D. Niemand 
F. Zimmermann / C. Lieberum 
Ch. Köhler / R. Belß 
D. Daiß / D. Daiß 
A. Huth / P. Rausch 
L. Schäfer / M. Weller 
M. Hug / J. Kurt 
D. Prill / M. Winter 
D. Degenhardt / C. Bachmann 
R. Schöller / I. Weber 
H. Korell / F. Schneider 
M. Tellermann / H. Arndt 
J. Steitz / J. Blume 
H. Diehm / J. Diehm 
J. Reimann / V. Reimann 
V. Barrabas / M. Barrabas 

Klasse 
SW Veteranen 
SW Veteranen 
SW Veteranen 
SW Veteranen 
SW Veteranen 
SW Veteranen 
SW Veteranen 
SW Veteranen 
SW Veteranen 
SW Veteranen 
SW Veteranen 
SW Veteranen 
SW Veteranen 
SW Veteranen 
SW Veteranen 
SW Veteranen 
SW Veteranen 
SW Veteranen 
SW Veteranen 

R1.  
22 
25 
16 
18 
15 
13 
14 
12 
11 
20 
10 

9 
8 
7 
4 
6 
5 
2 
3 

R2.  
22 
18 
25 
20 
16 
15 
13 
14 
12 

3 
11 
10 

9 
7 
8 
6 
5 
4 

-- 

Gesamtpunktzahl 
44 
43 
41 
38 
31 
28 
27 
26 
23 
23 
21 
19 
17 
14 
12 
12 
10 

6 
3 
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SDO SportTiming

 

Zeitnahme: Werner Grimm                           Rennleiter: Fritz Schmitt
.
Sportkommissar : Gerhard Schreiner           Aushang: ________ Uhr

 

Reg.Nr. 146/2018

V1 Nordbayern MX MC Ansbach e.V. 
[8] Kl. SW Veteranen Cup 

Tageswertung 

MC Ansbach 1,500 km 

 41. Ansbacher ADAC 
Motocross

19./20. Mai 2018


